
Spring 2020 Swetman Gym

           Monday           Wednesday             Thursday               Friday              Saturday
South North South North South North South North South North South North South North

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM Club
3:30 PM Badminton
4:00 PM Club 50 & Over 3-5pm Womens 50 & Over 3-4:30pm

4:30 PM Softball Basketball Volleyball Basketball Open Rec Men's Women's Womens
5:00 PM 4-5:30pm 4-5:30pm Ulitmate 4-5:30pm 4-5:30pm Basketball Volleyball Club Bball Volleyball
5:30 PM Frisbee 3-8pm 4:30-6:30pm 4:30-6:30pm 4:30-6:30pm
6:00 PM Open Rec 5-7pm
6:30 PM Basketball Women's Ulitmate Men's
7:00 PM 4-10pm Club Bball Frisbee Volleyball
7:30 PM Men's 6:30-8pm 6:30-8pm 6:30-8pm
8:00 PM Volleyball
8:30 PM 7-9:30pm
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM Womens
10:30 PM Women's Volleyball
11:00 PM Club Bball 9:30-11:30pm
11:30 PM 10-12am
12:00 AM
12:30 AM

1:00 AM

Dates that are unavailable for reservations in Swetman Gym:
Involvement Fair - 1/29/20
Career Fair - 3/4/20
BSU May Day -5/2/20
Fencing Tournament- 2/8/20

**Women's Basketball Sun 11-1pm when Rugby moves outside

Sunday Tuesday

Open Rec

12-3pm
Basketball

Intramurals Intramurals Intramurals

Intramurals
4:00-11:15pm

7-9pm
6:30-11:15pm 6:30-11:15pm 5:30-11:15pm Club Softball

Roller Hockey Men's Soccer
Club 

Women's Rugby**

11:15pm-12:30am 11:15-12:30am

Men's Rugby
1:00-2:30pm

11-1pm

Women's Soccer

3-4:30pm

Soccer
4:30-5:30pm

Open Rec
Women's Rugby Soccer

Open Rec
2:30-4pm


	Swetman Spring (Int)

