## Spring 2020 Swetman Gym

	Sunday	Monday			Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday			Friday		Saturday		у	
	South North		South	North		South	North	South	North	South	North		South	North		South	North
9:00 AM																	
9:30 AM																	
10:00 AM																	
10:30 AM																	
11:00 AM																	
11:30 AM	Women's Rugby**																
12:00 PM	11-1pm																
12:30 PM																	n Rec
1:00 PM																	etball
1:30 PM	Women's Soccer															12-	3pm
2:00 PM	1:00-2:30pm																
2:30 PM	Men's Rugby																
3:00 PM														Club			n Rec
3:30 PM	2:30-4pm							Women's Rugby						Badminton	Soccer		
4:00 PM			Club	50 & Over		Op	pen Rec		3-5pm	Womens	50 & Over			3-4:30pm		3-4:	30pm
4:30 PM			Softball	Basketball		S	Soccer			Volleyball	Basketball		Open Rec	Men's		Women's	Womens
5:00 PM			4-5:30pm	4-5:30pm		4:30	0-5:30pm		Ulitmate	4-5:30pm	4-5:30pm		Basketball	Volleyball		Club Bball	Volleyball
5:30 PM									Frisbee				3-8pm	4:30-6:30pm		4:30-6:30pm	4:30-6:30pm
6:00 PM								Open Rec	5-7pm								
6:30 PM	Intramurals							Basketball						Women's		Ulitmate	Men's
7:00 PM	4:00-11:15pm							4-10pm						Club Bball		Frisbee	Volleyball
7:30 PM			Intra	murals		Intr	ramurals		Men's	Intra	murals			6:30-8pm		6:30-8pm	6:30-8pm
8:00 PM			6:30-11:15pm			6:30-11:15pm		Volleyba		5:30-11:15pm		Club Softball					
8:30 PM									7-9:30pm				7-	-9pm			
9:00 PM																	
9:30 PM																	
10:00 PM									Womens								
10:30 PM								Women's	Volleyball								
11:00 PM				lub				Club Bball	9:30-11:30pm								
11:30 PM				Hockey			n's Soccer	10-12am									
12:00 AM			11:15pn	n-12:30am		11:15	5-12:30am										
12:30 AM																	
1:00 AM				,							·						

Dates that are unavailable for reservations in Swetman Gym: Involvement Fair - 1/29/20 Career Fair - 3/4/20 BSU May Day -5/2/20 Fencing Tournament- 2/8/20

<sup>\*\*</sup>Women's Basketball Sun 11-1pm when Rugby moves outside